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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 33 84 11 Ocasio Karina20 74 3 CHEN Wan Ting

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

68 151 Total Team
27 45 11 Ocasio Karina
15 41 5 Alvarez Sarai
13 30 9 Cruz Aurea
11 80 Total Team
4 21 11 Ocasio Karina
2 14 16 Oquendo Alexandra
2 8 17 Ocasio Sheila
5 113 Total Team
2 18 11 Ocasio Karina
2 25 9 Cruz Aurea
1 23 5 Alvarez Sarai

29 Total Team
113 344 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

57 149 Total Team
19 45 3 CHEN Wan Ting
12 32 5 WU Ko Jou
11 29 2 TSAI Yin Feng
9 72 Total Team
3 15 6 YEN  Pei Ling
3 16 2 TSAI Yin Feng
1 9 1 TENG Yen Min

12 112 Total Team
4 23 1 TENG Yen Min
2 22 6 YEN  Pei Ling
2 17 13 WEN  I Tzu

34 Total Team
112 333 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Seilhamer DeboraL
2 Colon Xaimara
3 Mojica Vilmarie
4 Encarnacion Tatiana
5 Alvarez Sarai
7 ENRIGHT Stephanie
9 Cruz Aurea

11 Ocasio Karina
14 Ortega Glorimar
16 Oquendo Alexandra
17 Ocasio Sheila
19 REYES Diana

L L L L L
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4

17

17
33

10
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Mr. Carios Cardona (ARG)
Ms. Yarelis RODRIGUE (PUR)

TPE • Chinese Taipei 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 TENG Yen Min
2 TSAI Yin Feng
3 CHEN Wan Ting
4 LIAO  Wan Ju
5 WU Ko Jou
6 YEN  Pei Ling
7 HSIEH  Yi Ting
9 HUANG Szu Chi

10 WU Shu Fen
11 YANG  Ya Chu
12 YANG  Meng HuaL
13 WEN  I Tzu
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    
    
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L L L L L
    

12
15
20

14
5

1

11

Coach:
Assistant:

Sakakuchi Norimasa (JPN)
Lin Wan Ting

Referees: J. JIRAKAKUL (THA) & S. RAMAMURTHY (IND)

TPE
PUR 2

3 27
29

25
21

18
25

25
23

17
15

112
113

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:29 0:25 0:24 0:28 0:20 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

48 5'60022.08.2010
Taipei
Taiwan University Gym

Match duration:  Start: 17:10  End: 19:28  Total: 2:18
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2010 FIVB World Grand Prix
Pool H - Taipei, TPE


